

Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000217898 3)))





H080002176983ABCA

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I20000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977

LLC DISS/WITH OR REV DISS

FULL BODY FITNESS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

J. BRYAN

SEP 2 3 2008

EXAMINER

Electronic Filing Menu

۲۰d

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ECES

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

9/18/2008

3024444502

J/10/2000

54:1 8005 01 qa2

850-617-6381

9/19/2008 7:50

PAGE 001/001



September 19, 2008

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.

SUBJECT: FULL BODY FITNESS, LLC REF: L08000083700

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Articles of Dissolution for a Florida limited liability company must comply with section 608.445, Florida Statutes.

A statement that all debts, obligations, and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged or that adequate provision has been made therefore pursuant to section 608.4421, Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

A statement that all the remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests must be contained in the document.

A statement that there are no suits pending against the company in any court or that adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please .ca11 3850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: H08000217898 Letter Number: 108A00050746

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassec, Florida 32314

S

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is FULL BODY FITNESS, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 09/03/2008 L08000083700

and assigned document number

(((H0800021

3. The date the dissolution was approved: 09/19/2008

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).
I DECIDED TO CLOSE COMPANY BECAUSE ALL CORPORATE TRANSACTIONS DID NOT GO THRU

5. CHECK ONE:

5

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.

Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

- 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
- 7. CHECK ONE:

There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

Christie ayedo	CHRISTIE CAYCEDO
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>	
	FEE: \$25.00

ECES